
100 YEAR ANNIVERSARY
INTERNATIONAL PILGRIM STATUE

OF OUR LADY VISITS GARY DIOCESE
MAY 1 – 21, 2017

OUR LADY OF
FATIMA…

OUR MOTHER
COMES TO US!”

EXPERIENCE
THE

PRESENCE
OF MARY

DATE LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
May 1 (Mon.) St.Mary’s -- Griffith 7:45 a.m. 9:00 p.m.
May 2 (Tues.) St.Ann -- Gary 9:00 a.m. 11:30 p.m
May 2 (Tues.) St. Peter & Paul -- Merrillville 1:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.
May 2 (Tues.) Holy Trinity (Croatian) -- East Chicago 6:30 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
May 3 (Wed.) St. Patrick Church -- Chesterton 8:30 a.m. 7:00 p.m.
May 4 (Thurs.) St. Joseph the Worker -- Gary 7:00 a.m. Noon
May 4 (Thurs.) Afternoon/Evening Open
May 5 (Fri.) St. Elizabeth Seton -- Valparaiso 7:30 a.m. Noon
May 5 (Fri.) Carmelite Monastery -- Munster 7:00 p.m. (All Night Vigil)
May 6 (Sat.) Carmelite Monastery -- Munster After 8:30 a.m.Mass
May 6 (Sat.) Assumption of the Blessed Mother -- Hobart 4:00 p.m.
May 7 (Sun.) Assumption of the Blessed Mother -- Hobart Depart after 11:00 a.m.Mass
May 7 (Sun.) St.Michael the Arc Angel -- Schererville 7:00 p.m.
May 8 (Mon.) St.Michael the Arc Angel -- Schererville Noon
May 8 (Mon.) St. Edward -- Lowell 2:00 p.m. 8/9:00 p.m.
May 9 (Tues.) (Open)
May 10 (Wed.) Our Lady of Perpetual Help -- Hammond 1:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
May 11 (Thurs.) Our Lady of Guadalupe -- East Chicago 8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.
May 11 (Thurs.) St. Francis Xavier -- Lake Station 6:00 p.m.
May 12 (Fri.) St. Francis Xavier -- Lake Station 8:00 p.m.
May 13 (Sat.) St Mary’s – Otis, IN 11:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.
May 13 (Sat.) Carmelite Monastery -- Munster 6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
May 14 (Sun.) Nativity of Our Savior -- Portage 7:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m.
May 14 (Sun.) Salvatorian Shrine -- Merrillville 3:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
May 15 (Mon.) St. Stanislaus Church -- Michigan City 8:00 a.m. 8:00 p.m.
May 16 (Tues.) St.Margaret Mary -- Hammond 7:30 a.m. 8:00 p.m.
May 17 (Wed.) St. Stephen,Martyr -- Merrillville 7:45 a.m.
May 18 (Thurs.) All Saints -- Hammond 8:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.
May 18 (Thurs.) St.Mary’s -- East Chicago 5:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
May 19 (Fri.) St. Joseph -- LaPorte 10:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.
May 19 (Fri.) St. Casimir -- Hammond 4:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.
May 20 (Sat.) Ss. Cyril & Methodius -- North Judson 8:15 a.m. 4:30 p.m
May 20 (Sat.) All Saints -- San Pierre 5:30 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
May 21 (Sun.) St.Mary, the Imm.Conception -- Michigan City 9:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.

St.Thomas More -- Munster 7:00 p.m.
MAY CROWNING

Bishop Donald J. Hying - Guest Speaker
May 21 (Sun.)
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